- IOTOO	MA149
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	900106491779
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	08/17/0701012022 **35.00
Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	07 SEP -4 AM 9: 39 SECRE IANY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

Office Use Only

,

• • • • •	COVER LETTER			
	ion Section f Corporations			
SUBJECT:	RETTER WAY SERVICES LLC (Name of Limited Liability Company)	_		
The enclosed Artic	les of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.			
Please return all co	rrespondence concerning this matter to the following:			
	JOSE CASALS			
	(Name of Person)			
	BETTER WAY SUPENICUSS LLC (Firm/Company)	T.	0	
	4601 HOLLY BRANCH # & 11	SECRE TALLAF	07 SEP	
	(Address)	IASSE	1 1	
	OLL. FL. 32811 (City/State and Zip Code)		AH S	
For furth er informa	tion concerning this matter, please call:	LE. FLORIDA	9:39	C
Jose (LASALS at (407, 721 3912	-		
	Name of Person) at (<u>101) 101 211</u> (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Nur	mber)	-	
Enclosed is a check for	or the following amount:			
🔲 \$25.00 Filing Fee	\$30.00 Filing Fee & \$55.00 Filing Fee & \$60.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status Certified Copy Certificate of (additional copy is enclosed) (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	Status &	osed)	
R D	IAILING ADDRESS:STREET/COURIER ADDRESSegistration SectionRegistration Sectionivision of CorporationsDivision of Corporations.O. Box 6327Clifton Buildingallahassee, FL 323142661 Executive Center CircleTallahassee, FL 32301	::		



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

August 20, 2007

JOSE CASALS 4601 HOLLY BRANCH RD #811 ORLANDO, FL 32811

SUBJECT: BETTER WAY SERVICES LLC Ref. Number: L07000019149

We have received your document for BETTER WAY SERVICES LLC and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6984.

Deborah Bruce Document Specialist

Letter Number: 407A00050350

6t :6

100

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

، •	ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF			
	(A Florida Limited Liability Company)			
FIRST:	The Articles of Organization were filed on $2 14 07$ and assigned document number 107000019149 . This amendment is submitted to amend the following:			
SECOND:	JEAN CARLOS RODRIGUEZ (UICE PRESIDEN	<u>л)</u>		
	1717 N. BAYSHORB DR. APT 2757 MIAMI FL. 33132			
		SECRETARY OF STATE	07 SEP -4 AM 9:39	
Dated	8/21/07 Signature of a member of authorized representative of a member			
	OSB ASALS Typed or printed name of signee			

1